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ffiAccounts
Account Details - Current Account

: Account N0,

A()ounl Narfilr)

Ali;Jri Nitrne

. Ledqer Bitlance

:

i' Select transaction$ to viow by:

O Tratsarjrcin [lak:: Fronr Oiik) 01-06-2021

I

11 -v Slle.,tftc l-,enod

Date Tellst ld Traf,sactiotr Code

04-o6"202't 931000 BCDI4

04-06-2021 931000 BCD14

04-06-2021 931000 BCO14

07-06-2021 93999 BPDWT

07-06'2021 5't2448 CWCH

08-0&2021 931000 BCD14

08-0&.2021 93999 BPOWT

1GO6-2021 931001 BCD14

10-06-2021 93999 BPDWT

22-06-2021 931001 BCDi4

22-06-2021 931001 BCD'I4

22-06-2021 931001 BCD14

22-06-2021 931001 BCD14

2U06-2021 931000 BCD14

2}06-202',t 931000 BCD14

23-06-2021 93'1000 BCD14

23-06-2021 931000 BCD14

23-06-2021 931000 BCD14

23-06-2021 93'1000 BCD14

23-06'2021 931000 BCD14

23-06-2021 931000 BCD14

25-0e-2021 93999 BPDWI

25-06-2021 93999 BPDWI

25-06-2021 K19294 PAOWP

25-06-2021 931001 BCO14

2*06-2021 931001 BCD14

2&06.2021 931001 BCD|4

25-08-2021 931001 BCD14

28-06-2021 9399S BPDWT

28-08-2021 572448 CWCH

30-06-2021 93999 BPDWT

ffi Tr> Dato 30-06-2021

Time 24:OO v:

204-V02775-2

{o'nroru{ou{n{uvrqt

{eur,rru{ou{eturaqt
4,303.00

Tinre 00:00 w

Today

Currency

Account Status

Branch Nama

Avoilable Balanco

Chequ6 No,

THB

Active

CHANTHABURI BR.

4,303.00 r.

ffi

Description

GFMISi 108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMrS/108682

chantaburi em

GFMIS/108682

chantaburi 6m

GFMTS/108682

chantaburi em

GFMrS/108682

GFMTS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMTS/108682

GFMTS/108682

GFMIS/'108682

GFMrS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/'108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMTS/108682

GFMTS/108682

chantaburi em

chantaburi em

9294-
'l 0900058732200441

GFMTS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/'108682

chantaburi em

chantaburi em

10432639

10432640

Aoro{rrt Balance lf,il Br

'1,484.00 1,484.OO 108682

'r,200.00 2,684.00 '108682

'1,174.00 3,858.00 106682

-1,174.00 2,684.00 0204

-2,684.00 0.00 0204

'15,500.00 15,500.00 108682

-15,500.00 0.00 0204

3,585.00 3,585.00 108682

-3,585.00 0.00 0204

73,810.00 73,810.00 108682

1,125.00 74,935.00 '108682

27,100.00 102,035.00 108682

375.00 102,410.00 108682

580.00 102.990.00 108682

14,850.00 117,840.00 108682

41,154.30 158,994.30 108682

14,850.00 173,844,30 108682

29,700.00 203,544.30 108682

20,592.00 224,136.30 108682

20,592.00 244,728.30 108682

17,820.00 262,548.30 108682

-99,410.00 163,138.30 020d.

-580.00 162,558.30 0204

-3,000.00 159,558.30 0204

2,308.22 161,866.52 108682

929.83 162,796.35 108682

1,228.4',t 164,024.76 108682

1,505.79 16s,530.s5 '108682

-5,U2.42 160,488.13 0204

-929.83 159,558.30 0204

-159,558.30 0.00 o2o4

Total Cr = 291,463.Ss

Total CLCK. 0.00
Total Dr. = -29'1,463.55
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ffiAccounts
Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

,1' Select transactions to view by:

O Transaction Date: Frorn Dale 01-06-2021

Time 00:00 w

O Specific Period:

Date Teller ld Transaction Code

04-06-2021 931000 BCDI4

08-06-2021 90180 CBCA

204-&,02876-7

riuuanourj:vlror

riuuanouil:vurru

0.00

Description

GFMIS/108682

SBK:4 SBR:1032
ICAS INCL R1

Cheque No^

1 0483470

Tcl Date

Time

Amount

318,600.00

-318,600.00

THB

Active

CHANTHABURI BR.

0.00 -.":'

Balance

318,600.00

0.00

lnit Br

108682

0700

Total Cr. = 3'18,600.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

Total Dr. = -318,600.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana Dislrict, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

thrurgndov

rin {o n r :l runTrliltl.,u"*}rn.,
L"_

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

ffiffi
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